
Page 13-8

13
E

21

20 1

22

3

33
32

33
32

27

16

19
18

17

16

15

13

12

11

24

10

14

4
6

8

8

7

23
3

5

9

TYPICAL
8 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

31

30

MOUNTING
DETAIL

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

REFERENCE
SEE PAGE 5-6

29

2

28

25
26

Club Car



ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

 1    2    3    4 

Page 13-9

13
E

QTY

1016140 ASSEMBLY, V-GLIDE WIPER SWITCH (INCLUDES ITEMS 1 - 27) ....................................... 1

1 1014999 ASSEMBLY, WIPER SWITCH CASE, 6 SPEED (INCLUDES ITEM 2) ............................... 1

2 1014414 BUMPER, WIPER SWITCH ........................................................................................... 1

3 1014253 NUT, BRASS HEX JAM, 1/4 - 20 ........................................................................................ 2

4 0007473 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 5/16 - 18 ............................................................................................ 1

5 1012353 STUD, SHORT BALL, 1/4 - 28 ............................................................................................ 1

6 1014003 CRANK, BELL ..................................................................................................................... 1

7 0008449 NUT, DIMPLED LOCK, 1/4 - 28 .......................................................................................... 1

8 1012903 BEARING, BRONZE, 3/8 x 1/2 ........................................................................................... 2

9 1014189 SCREW, BRONZE HEX HEAD CAP, 1/4 - 20 x 2 ............................................................... 1

10 1013886 COVER, WIPER SWITCH CASE ........................................................................................ 1

11 0007893 NUT, HEX, #10 - 32 ............................................................................................................. 1

12 1014017 CARRIER, WIPER SWITCH ARM ...................................................................................... 1

13 1013998 SPRING, WIPER SWITCH BRUSH .................................................................................... 1

14 1014000 STUD, WIPER SWITCH ADJUSTING ................................................................................ 1

15 1014019 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING, #4 - 40 x 3/8 ............................................................................. 1

16 0008058 WASHER, LOCK, #4 ........................................................................................................... 3

17 1013887 ARM, SPEED SWITCH ....................................................................................................... 1

18 1013860 ASSEMBLY, SWITCH BRUSH ............................................................................................ 1

19 0008056 SCREW, ROUND HEAD MACHINE, #4 - 40 x 3/4 ............................................................. 2

20 1014807 SWITCH, LIMIT ................................................................................................................... 1

21 1014010 GROMMET, SPLIT .............................................................................................................. 1

22 0008057 NUT, HEX, #4 - 40 ............................................................................................................... 2

23 0000451 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 .......................................................................................................... 1

24 1014413 PIN, HAIR SPRING COTTER ............................................................................................. 1

25 N/A WIRE ASSEMBLY, #18 BLACK ........................................................................................... 1

26 N/A WIRE ASSEMBLY, #18 GREEN .......................................................................................... 1

27 1017692 CAP, PROTECTOR ............................................................................................................. 1

28 1014109 BOLT, CARRIAGE, #10 - 24 x 1 .............................................................................................. 2

29 1016175 WASHER, LOCK, #10 ............................................................................................................. 2

30 0001017 NUT, HEX, #10 - 24 ................................................................................................................. 2

31 1019492-01 SHIM, WIPER SWITCH ........................................................................................................... 1

32 0001014 NUT, BRASS HEX, 1/4 - 20 ..................................................................................................... 9

33 0000451 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 .............................................................................................................. 9

WIPER SWITCH - V-GLIDE 36 VOLT VEHICLE


